Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

• Non-inductive style only available with silicone coating
(NSWT)
• Suitable for soldering or thru bolt connections
• Wirewound ribbon on ceramic substrate
• SWT – Silicone coating provides temperature handling up
to 350ºC
• SWTA – Adjustable version
• EWT – Vitreous enamel coating provides temperature
handling up to 500ºC
Dielectric
Type / Code Strength
VAC
SWT12 / EWT12 12W 1,000 0.1 - 51K 0.1 - 53 0.1 - 5K
SWT25 / EWT25 25W 2,500 1 - 30K 0.1 - 100 0.1 - 10K
SWT50 / EWT50 50W 2,500 0.1 - 50K 0.1 - 275 0.1 - 20K
SWT100 / EWT100 100W 2,500 0.1 - 100K 0.12 - 680 0.1 - 50K
SWT150 / EWT150 150W 2,500 0.1 - 150K 0.22 - 1.5K 0.1 - 80K
SWT175 / EWT175 175W 2,500 0.15 - 100K 0.24 - 1.3K 0.1 - 100K
SWT200 / EWT200 200W 2,500 0.1 - 200K 0.25 - 1.35K 0.1 - 120K
SWT225 / EWT225 225W 2,500 0.2 - 130K 0.3 - 1.7K 0.12 - 130K
SWT250 / EWT250 250W 2,500 0.5 - 125K 0.33 - 1.8K 0.5 - 200K
SWT300 / EWT300 300W 2,500 0.5 - 150K 0.42 - 2.25K 0.5 - 240K
SWT400 / EWT400 400W 2,500 0.5 - 200K 0.54 - 3K 0.5 - 300K
SWT500 / EWT500 500W 2,500 0.5 - 250K 0.77 - 4.2K 0.5 - 400K
SWT700 / EWT700 700W 2,500 1 - 350K 1 - 5.3K 1 - 500K
SWT1000 / EWT1000 1000W 2,500 1 - 500K 1.4 - 7.6K 1 - 750K
SWT1300 / EWT1300 1300W 2,500 1 - 600K 2 - 10K 1 - 1M
Power Rating
(Watts) @ 70ºC
SWT NSWT
Ohmic Range (Ω) and Tolerance